1
1.5 Gbps 2x2 LVDS Crosspoint Switches
TF10CP02 / TF10CP22
October 2011
SOIC-16(N) TSSOP-16
Features
  DC to 1.5 Gbps low jitter, low skew, low power operation

 Telecom / Datacom
 Network Routing
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACK / Qty MARK
TF10CP02-TBS
SOIC-16(N)
Tube /   48 YYWW
TF10CP02TB
 Lot IDTF10CP02-TBP T&R   / 500
TF10CP22-TBS
SOIC-16(N)
Tube /   48 YYWW
TF10CP22TB
 Lot IDTF10CP22-TBP T&R   / 500
TF10CP02-6CX TSSOP-16 Check for
Availabilty
YYWW
TF10CP026C
 Lot ID
TF10CP22-6CX TSSOP-16 Check for
Availabilty
YYWW
TF10CP226C
 Lot ID
Replace X with U (Qty = 94) or G (Qty = 100).
TF10CP02 is Terminated.    TF10CP22 is Not Terminated.
Year Year  Week Week
2
TF10CP02 / TF10CP22
July 2011